Il Tempio

Alta Fedelta Esoterica — Listini Aprile 2024

I Prezzi Sono Indicati In Dollari E NON COMPRENDONO IVA e Dazi Doganali (30%)

Diamond Analog Interconnects

Single-Ended (RCA)

Jade
Musaeus
Poseidon
Aqueous
Venustas
Neptune
Corvus

Dominus

35th Anniversary

Balanced (XLR)

Jade
Musaeus
Poseidon
Aqueous
Venustas
Neptune
Corvus

Dominus

Street Price

i10M
$484,65
$916,65
$1.240,65
$1.564,65
$2.212,65
$2.577,15
$2.860,65

$8.071,65

$12.825,00

Purist Audio
Design

Cavi e Accessori per Hl-fi e High End; USA

https://www.puristaudiodesign.com/Data/products/type.html

Per0,5M

$54,00
$101,25
$135,00
$189,00
$195,75
$195,75
$195,75

$465,75
$695,25

Street Price

iom
$525,15
$943,65
$1.247,40
$1.571,40
$2.219,40
$2.583,90
$2.867,40

$8.078,40

Per0,5M

$54,00
$101,25
$135,00
$189,00
$195,75
$195,75
$195,75

$465,75
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35th Anniversary $13.770,00 $695,25

Diamond Speaker Cables
(All speaker and Bi-Wire cables are provided with a full set of bananas or spades.

Neptune through 35th Anniversary come with an extra set of bananas or spades)

Single Wire
Street Price
1.0M Per0,5M

Jade $889,65 $108,00
Musaeus $1.213,65 $121,50
Poseidon $1.753,65 $135,00
Aqueous $2.239,65 $162,00
Venustas $2.901,15 $425,25
Neptune $3.631,50 $486,00
Corvus $3.981,15 $486,00
Dominus $16.860,15 $2.241,00

35th Anniversary $25.515,00 $2.855,25

Bi-Wire
Street Price
1.0M Per0,5M

Musaeus $1.888,65 $202,50
Poseidon $2.226,15 $263,25
Aqueous $2.496,15 $337,50
Venustas $3.778,65 $486,00
Neptune $4.521,15 $587,25
Corvus $4.993,65 $668,25
Dominus $18.493,65 $2.511,00
35th Anniversary $35.773,65 $5.670,00
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Extra Connectors

Add. Spade Tip $52,65
Add. Banana Tip $52,65
Full Connector $106,65

Diamond Digital Interconnects
SPDIF (RCA or BNC)

Street Price

1.0M Per 0,5 M
Jade $322,65 $45,90
Aqueous $957,15 $108,00
Neptune $1.551,15 $148,50
Dominus $2.698,65 $303,75
$6.073,65 $405,00

35th Anniversary

AES/EBU (XLR)

Street Price

1.0M PerO,5M
Jade $403,65 $45,90
Aqueous $1.105,65 $135,00
Neptune $1.713,15 $148,50
Dominus $2.712,15 $371,25
35th Anniversary $6.276,15 $405,00
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Diamond Phono Interconnects

RCA to RCA

Street Price

1.2 M Per0,5M

Jade $633,15 $79,65
Aqueous $1.591,65 $189,00
Venustas $2.226,15 $194,40
Neptune $2.550,15 $195,75
Corvus $2.860,65 $201,15
35th Anniversary $13.309,65 $700,65
XLR to XLR

Street Price

1.2 M Per0,5M

Jade $768,15 $79,65
Aqueous $1.767,15 $189,00
Venustas $2.469,15 $194,40
Neptune $2.779,65 $195,75
Corvus $3.076,65 $201,15
35th Anniversary $13.444,65 $700,65

All Phono RCA to RCA and XLR to XLR come with a separate chassis ground wire.

Phono Interconnects

Din to RCA
Street Price
1.2 M Per0,5M

Jade $1.348,65 $79,65
Aqueous $2.077,65 $189,00
Venustas $2.725,65 $194,40
Neptune $3.049,65 $195,75
Corvus $3.373,65 $201,15
35th Anniversary $14.038,65 $700,65
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Din to XLR

Street Price

1.2 M Per0,5M
Jade $1.483,65 $79,65
Aqueous $2.212,65 $189,00
Venustas $2.968,65 $194,40
Neptune $3.184,65 $195,75
Corvus $3.508,65 $201,15
35th Anniversary $14.308,65 $700,65

Right Angle Din Available for All Phono Cables.

Catridge Cables

Street Price

Set of 4 $376,65
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Diamond Power Cables

Street Price

1.0M PerO0,5M
Jade $525,15 $66,15
Musaeus $754,65 $114,75
Aquila $1.348,65 $162,00
Aqueous $1.902,15 $168,75
Venustas $2.469,15 $175,50
Neptune $3.252,15 $201,15
Corvus $4.467,15 $201,15
Dominus $6.222,15 $282,15
Purist Limited Edition $8.935,65 $309,15

35th Anniversary $22.396,50 $754,65

20 AMP IEC Available for all cables;
There is an additional charge FOR 20A IEC as Follows:
Street Price

Jade & Musaeus $45,90
Aquila, Aqueous, Venustas $72,90
Corvus & Neptune $168,75
Dominus 5342,90

AC Extension Products
Street Price
U.S. Euro

AC Power Extension $2.693,25 $2.828,25
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Diamond Headphone cables Diamond Revision Impresa

Street Price

10M Per 0,5M
3.5 MM Cable $796,50 $148,50
Audioquest Nighthawk $1.190,70 $148,50
Audeze LCD-2,LCD-X, LCD-3,LCD-4 $1.244,70 $148,50
Meze Empyrean, ABYSS AB-1266 $1.244,70 $148,50
Beyer-dynamic T1 $1.240,65 $148,50
HiFiMan HE400i, HE400s, Edition X, HE1000, HE1000se $1.240,65 $148,50
Sennheiser HD580, HD600, HD700 $1.190,70 $148,50
Sennheiser HD80O $1.429,65 $148,50
Ultrasone Edition 5 Limited $1.429,65 $148,50
Focal Utopia $1.443,15 $148,50

Headphone aplifier options are BELOW (next page) add the appropriate option to headphone price for total price.

Amplifier End Options

Street Price

Furutech FP-704 cryogenically treated Phosphor Bronze 1/4" headphone plug $70,20
Neutrik top-line MXX 4-pin XLR plug $25,65
(2) Neutrik NC3MXX-HE 3-Pin XLR/M Valuable velour chromium plating with Gold Contacts $74,25
Switchcraft 3.5mm gold-plated copper mini plug $47,25
(2) Switchcraft 3.5mm gold-plated copper mini plug (PONO balanced mode) $97,20
Carbon fiber and gold 4-pin 2.5mm mini plug for Astell and Kerns balanced output $74,25

Kubiconn 4-pin connector used with CEntrance Glove Audio A-1, Ray Samuels Audio Protector,

Ray Samuels Audio SR-71B, ALO, Cypher Labs $20,25
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Specialty Cables

Street Price

i1.0M Per1.0 M
Krell CAS.T. $2.172,15 $695,25
25th Anniversary 3.5 mm to RCA $1.032,75 $135,00
Focal DC Cable used with AED 75 power supply $5.412,15 $675,00

Computer Audio

Street Price

1.0M Per1.0 M
USB $363,15 $40,50
Ultimate USB $1.227,15 $121,50
Diamond 35th Ann. USB $2.712,15 $148,50
$484,65 $40,50

CAT 7 Ethernet

Diamond HDMI Cable

Street Price

1.2 M (4FT) $417,15
1.5 M (5FT) $430,65
1.8 M (6FT) $444,15
2.4 M (8FT) $471,15
3.0 M (10FT) $498,15
4.5 M (15FT) $565,65
6.0 M (20FT) $633,15
7.5M (25FT) $700,65
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HDMI Adapters

Street Price

90 Degree $39,15
L Shape $39,15
Swivel $39,15

Adapters and Jumpers

Street Price

Single Pair
Straight Adapter $349,65 $699,30
Flex Adapter (10 CM) $330,75 $661,50
Y Adapter $546,75 $1.093,50
Y Adapter Flex (10 CM) 2529,20 »1.058,40
"Speaker Jumper
(20 CM)" N/A $742,50
"Tidal XLR Jumper
(42.5 cm)" N/A $2.254,50
Digital Isolation Adapter $1.285,20 N/A
Phono Din Adapter $1.794,15 N/A
AC Adapter 20A/M to 15A/F $816,75 N/A
AC Adapter 15A/M to 20A/F $789,75 N/A
USB C(M) to USB A(F) $282,15 N/A
1/4" (6.35 mm) TRS to 4-Pin XLR/F Adapter $444,15 N/A
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System Enhancers

Street Price

CD-R $202,50
LP (180 Gram VWynil) $268,65
USB (AIFF File Type) $202,50
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